
 

          Attachment #2 

 

ESEWG Meeting Attendees (In Person) on August 20, 2018 

 

Last Name      First Name  Organization              E-Mail Address  

Baker Marian  NOAA Marian.Baker@noaa.gov 

Beucler  Brian  DOT brian.beucler@dot.gov 

Chen  Gwen  NOAA lichuan.chen@noaa.gov 

DeNeale  Scott  ORNL denealest@ornl.gov 

Esfandiary Siamak  FEMA/SOH Chair siamak.esfandiary@fema.dhs.gov 

Fearon  Kenneth  FERC kenneth.fearon@ferc.gov 

Furstenau Raymond NRC/RES Raymond.Furstenau@nrc.gov 

Gatenbee  Duncan  FERC duncan.gatenbee@ferc.gov 

Glaudemans Mark NOAA/NWS mark.glaudemans@noaa.gov 

Gonzalez Sergio NRC/RES Sergio.Gonzalez@nrc.gov 

Harvey Brad NRC/NRO/EHCOE Brad.Harvey@nrc.gov 

Kao  Shih-Chieh  ORNL kaos@ornl.gov 

Mahadevan  Devan  FERC Devan.Mahadevan@ferc.gov 

Metchis Karen EPA/Office of Water Metchis.Karen@epa.gov 

Nicholson Thomas NRC/ESEWG Chair Thomas.Nicholson@nrc.gov 

Parzybok Tye METSTAT Inc. tyep@metstat.com 

Perica  Sanja  NOAA/NWS sanja.perica@noaa.gov 

Rivera Tammie NRC/RES/DRA/FXHAB Tammie.Rivera@nrc.gov 

Thaggard Mark NRC/RES/DRA Mark.Thaggard@nrc.gov 

Wells Ernest NOAA/WWS Ernie.wells@noaa.gov 

Yegorova Elena NRC/RES/DRA/FXHAB Elena.Yegorova@nrc.gov 

 

javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//
javascript:%20//

